



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 514/2024

Ajay Kumar Indoria Son Of Late Shri R.k. Indoria,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Pallavi Sharma Daughter Of Shri M.p. Sharma,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashish Sharma, Adv.
For :
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

12/07/2024

Issue notice to respondent(s).

List after four weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

DANISH USMANI /72