

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 514/2024

Ajay Kumar Indoria Son Of Late Shri R.k. Indoria,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Pallavi Sharma Daughter Of Shri M.p. Sharma,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Deepak Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

02/01/2025

Fresh notice be issued to unserved respondent(s).

Notice be sent by registered post.

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner for doing needful in the matter.

List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J